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Andrews

Atherton

Baxter

Bell

Brann

Carter

Dunn

Field

Gamble

Helton

Hicks

Hickson

Holbrook

Horton

Hubbard

Hull
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Ryan Patric
Abby Kay Dillard

Graham David

Kacey Danielle
Oetien

Leigh Ann
Higgins

Kassie

Amy Suzanne
West Day

Terra Lynette
Burchfield

Tiffany

Jennifer Marie

Brittany Lea
Wilson

Jeri Ann
Corey Alan
Joshua Allen

Cynthia

Brenda Nicole
Coons
Jennifer Nicole
Ward

LO57812
L052326

R104307

LPN
212793

RO71561

R125751

RO42354

R088409
L047441

R094891
R105418
L0O51795
R079193
R213009

LO50161

TXRN6268
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DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS
April 2022

Fayetteville
Conway

Fayetteville

Pocahontas

Wilson

Brinkley

White Hall

Bradford

North Little
Rock

Alexander
Forrest City
Paragould
Bryant

Russellville

Cedar Hill,
TX

Donaldson

Bauxite
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Letter of
Reprimand
Probation 3
years
Probation 3
years

Probation 1
year

Probation 3
years
Voluntary
Surrender

Probation 3
years

Suspension 2
years

Probation 2
years
Voluntary
Surrender
Letter of
Reprimand
Letter of
Reprimand
Suspension 6
months
Voluntary
Surrender
Cease and
Desist
Waiver
Granted
Letter of
Reprimand

(a)(4), (a)(6)

(a)(4), (a)(6)

(a)(6)

(a)(4), (a)(6)

(a)(4), (a)(6)

(a)(4), (a)(6)

(a)(3),
(a)(4), (a)(6)

(a)(6), (a)(9)
(a)(6)
(a)(1)
(a)(6)
(a)(6)
(a)(6)
(a)(6)
§17-87-302

(a)(6)

1/4/2022

4/7/2022

4/7/2022

4/7/2022

4/7/2022

3/2/2022

4/7/2022

4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/5/2022
3/11/2022
2/17/2022
4/7/2022
3/21/2022
3/22/2022
4/6/2022

3/22/2022
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King

Licata

Lindsey

McTigrit

Moore

Newberry-
Jenkins

Phillips

Pruitt

Robinson

Rouse

Rouse

Savage

Stanley

Tipton

Young

Dana Dee
Hathcoat

Katherine

Jennifer Nicole
Roberson

Jennifer Diane

Marilyn Teresa
McDaniel

Kevin Bradley

Lakenya
Michelle

Janet Lynn

James Kevin

Jonathan Allan

Tiffany Renea

Matthew Leigh

Peggy Lynn
Baker

Shannon Marie

Michael Lee

L036291

R109238

LO48074

R085029
L043458

R076826
L043851

L045679

L048272

L039529

R062648

R087098

R094972
LO48815

L052265

A004255
R034685
L022889

R102109

L041837

Hope

Loudon, TN

Cabot

El Dorado

Conway

Jonesboro

Magnolia

Malvern

Hindsville

Fort Smith

Pine Bluff

Hamburg

Siloam
Springs

Conway

Cabot
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Letter of
Reprimand
Letter of
Reprimand

Probation 3
years

Letter of
Reprimand

Suspension 2
years

Voluntary
Surrender
Letter of
Reprimand
Letter of
Reprimand
Letter of
Reprimand
Probation 1
year

Probation 3
years

Letter of
Reprimand

Letter of
Reprimand

Letter of
Reprimand

Voluntary
Surrender

(a)(6)

(a)(2)

(a)(6)

(a)(2)

(a)(6)

(a)(4), (a)(6)

(a)(2)

(a)(2)

(a)(6)

(a)(4), (a)(6)

(a)(4), (a)(6)

(a)(2)

(a)(6)

(a)(2)
(a)(2)

3/11/2022

3/28/2022

4/7/2022

12/29/2021

4/7/2022

3/21/2022

3/5/2022

2/22/2022

3/11/2022

4/7/2022

4/7/2022

2/23/2022

3/11/2022

3/4/2022

3/23/2022



